Clock Generator for Intel®Blackford and Bayshore Chipsets
CY284108
Features
• Compliant with Intel CK410B
• Supports Intel Pentium-4 and Xeon CPUs
• Selectable CPU frequencies
• Four differential CPU clock pairs
• Five 100 MHz Differential SRC clock pairs

......................Document #: 38-07713 Rev. *B Page 14 of 16
CY284108
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
Lead-free
CY284108OXC 56-pin SSOP Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY284108OXCT 56-pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY284108ZXC 56-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY284108ZXCT 56-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 85°C
Package Diagrams
0.095
0.025
0.008